

**HB0062HS001**

1	Page 1-line 10	Delete "include" and insert "provide"; after
2		"prevention" insert "programs to students".
3		
4	Page 1-line 11	Delete entirely.
5		
6	Page 1-line 12	Delete "W.S. 21-9-101(b)(i)(G)".
7		
8	Page 1-line 13	Delete "instruction" and insert "programs".
9		
10	Page 1-line 15	Delete "instruction" and insert "programs".
11		
12	Page 1-line 16	Delete "instruction" and insert "programs".
13		PAXTON, CHAIRMAN